



## CSS Supplies and Solutions

Office # 05, Ground floor, Sunny Plaza, Hasrat Mohani Road, Karachi, Pakistan  
Email: [info@corporatesupplies.com.pk](mailto:info@corporatesupplies.com.pk), Web: <https://corporatesupplies.com.pk>

NTN: 7194942-0, GST: n/a

Tel: 021-32630099

### Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 24/10/2024

Sale Invoice No : CSaS-1024-60

Purchase Transaction Id : 9365

### Purchase Details: The Citizen Foundation

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	Piano - 0.8mm Ball Pen	Pcs	880	14.73	12,958.00	0.00	12958	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
2	Piano - 0.8mm Ball Pen	Pcs	460	14.73	6,773.50	0.00	6774	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	Piano - 0.8mm Ball Pen	Pcs	100	14.73	1,472.50	0.00	1473	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	Piano - 0.8mm Ball Pen	Pcs	30	14.73	441.75	0.00	442	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	Piano - Permanent Marker	Pcs	55	48.00	2,640.00	0.00	2640	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	Piano - Permanent Marker	Pcs	43	48.00	2,064.00	0.00	2064	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
7	Piano - Permanent Marker	Pcs	8	48.00	384.00	0.00	384	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
8	Piano - Permanent Marker	Pcs	12	48.00	576.00	0.00	576	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	CSS - Half Separator/Divider	Packet	11	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
10	Envelope Brown 9x4	Pcs	33	60.00	1,980.00	0.00	1980	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
11	Envelope Brown A3	Packet	36	350.00	12,600.00	0.00	12600	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	Envelope White 9x4	Packet	14	150.00	2,100.00	0.00	2100	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	Solo - Rough Pad Medium	Pcs	76	29.10	2,211.60	0.00	2212	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	Solo - Rough Pad A/4	Pcs	79	47.05	3,716.70	0.00	3717	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	Deer - Glue Stick 8Gram	Pcs	35	32.64	1,142.40	0.00	1142	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	UHU - Tube 21ML	Pcs	38	145.00	5,510.00	0.00	5510	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
17	Brown Packing Tape 3.0x50	Pcs	177	99.00	17,523.00	0.00	17523	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
18	S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 3x50	Pcs	98	108.00	10,584.00	0.00	10584	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
19	Okasia - 100 Tape Dispenser	Pcs	7	115.00	805.00	0.00	805	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
20	Abro - Masking Tape 3x10	Pcs	12	44.00	528.00	0.00	528	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
21	Diamond - Binder Clip 19MM	Packet	6	65.00	390.00	0.00	390	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
22	Axent - Gem Clip 30mm	Packet	8	41.00	328.00	0.00	328	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
23	Cutter Blade Large	Pcs	20	7.00	140.00	0.00	140	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
24	Dux - Sharpener	Pcs	90	8.00	720.00	0.00	720	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
25	China Staple Pin Remover	Pcs	66	38.00	2,508.00	0.00	2508	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
26	Steel Ruler 0.9mm Scale 12 Inch	Pcs	13	57.00	741.00	0.00	741	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
27	China - Sticky Notes Size 3x3	Pcs	126	58.00	7,308.00	0.00	7308	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
28	China - Sticky Notes Size 2x3	Pcs	82	52.00	4,264.00	0.00	4264	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
29	Rubber Band - 50 Gram	Packet	9	30.00	270.00	0.00	270	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
30	Thumb Pin/Drawing Pin	Pcs	13	48.00	624.00	0.00	624	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
31	Whashin - Staple Pin 23/10	Packet	9	130.00	1,170.00	0.00	1170	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
32	Stapler Pin 23/17 Washing (Made in Korea)	Packet	2	175.00	350.00	0.00	350	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
33	Shamsi Thumb Pad	Pcs	29	45.00	1,305.00	0.00	1305	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
34	Other General Product (Taxable)	Pcs	41	250.00	10,250.00	0.00	10250	Open Market
35	Shamsi Metal Scissor Medium	Pcs	44	110.00	4,840.00	0.00	4840	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
36	Other General Product (Exempt)	Pcs	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	0.00	1000	Open Market

	Total		2763		122,218.45	122,218.45	125	
--	-------	--	------	--	------------	------------	-----	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Arsalan

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan